E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED AREA LIGHT WITH PHOTOCELL and Q-BASE
Catalog number
Notes

ASD-LSB5A-HV-PRO-300BR 810128111010 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11.5 lbs
ASD-LSB5A-HV-PRO-500BR 810128111027 1 28.4" x 15" x 4.3" 19.8 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
LSB5A
ASD-LSB5-150D50BR 810128110945 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.6 lbs
ASD-LSB5-150D50BR-SF 810128113175 1 16.9" x 11.9" x 6.1" 10.4 lbs
ASD-LSB5-150D50BR-AMR 810128113267 1 16.9" x 11.9" x 8.1" 11.9 lbs
ASD-LSB5-200D50BR 810128110952 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 4.3" 8.6 lbs
ASD-LSB5-200D50BR-SF 810128113182 1 16.9" x 11.9" x 6.1" 10.4 lbs
ASD-LSB5-200D50BR-AMR 810128113274 1 16.9" x 11.9" x 8.1" 11.9 lbs
ASD-LSB5-240D50BR 810128112444 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11 lbs
ASD-LSB5-300D50BR 810128110976 1 20.9" x 13.4" x 4.3" 11 lbs
ASD-LSB5-300D50BR-SF 810128113199 1 20.9" x 13.5" x 5.7" 12.1 lbs
ASD-LSB5-300D50BR-AMR 810128113281 1 20.9" x 13.5" x 7.7" 12.8 lbs
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED AREA LIGHT WITH PHOTOCELL and Q-BASE
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC
Pcs. in
middle
box
Middle box size
Middle
box
weight
GTIN 14
in middle box
Pcs.
per
carton
Carton size Carton
weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-09MW-WH Microwave motion sensor 3pin white 810128113700 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113704 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113701
ASD-09MW-BK Microwave motion sensor 3pin black 810128113717 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113711 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113718
ASD-09IR-WH Infrared motion sensor 3pin white 810128113694 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113698 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113695
ASD-09IR-BK Infrared motion sensor 3pin black 810128114349 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128114343 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128114340
ASD-06RC Remote control for motion sensor 810128114370 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 30810128114371 60 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 24.7 lbs 40810128114378
ASD-09MW-NLS-WH Microwave motion sensor smart 3pin white 810128113762 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113766 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113763
ASD-09IR-NLS-WH Infrared motion sensor smart 3pin white 810128113755 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113759 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113756
ASD-06RC-NLS Remote control for motion sensor smart 810128114387 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 20810128114381 60 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 24.7 lbs 30810128114388
ASD-L2A-LSB5 Clear lens type II-M for 150-200W 810128114103 - - - - 50 18.5" x 11" x 9.1" 25.4 lbs 10810128114100
ASD-L4A-LSB5 Clear lens type IV-S for 150-200W 810128114127 - - - - 50 18.5" x 11" x 9.1" 25.4 lbs 10810128114124
ASD-L5A-LSB5 Clear lens type V-S for 150-200W 810128114141 - - - - 50 18.5" x 11" x 9.1" 25.4 lbs 10810128114148
ASD-L2B-LSB5 Clear lens type II-M for 240-300W 810128114110 - - - - 25 12.6" x 12.6" x 9.8" 19.1 lbs 10810128114117
ASD-L4B-LSB5 Clear lens type IV-S for 240-300W 810128114134 - - - - 25 12.6" x 12.6" x 9.8" 19.1 lbs 10810128114131